13. Spieltag

Chemie Leipzig
USC Leipzig
Olympia Leipzig Il
KSV Engelsdorf IV

12. Spieltag

SK Markranstadt 1990 Il
KSV Engelsdorf IV
Paunsdorfer SV

USC Leipzig

11. Spieltag

Chemie Leipzig
Olympia Leipzig Il
SV Molkau 04
Paunsdorfer SV

10. Spieltag

USC Leipzig

KSV Engelsdorf IV

SK Markranstadt 1990 II
Olympia Leipzig Il

9. Spieltag

SV Mdélkau 04
Paunsdorfer SV

SK Markranstadt 1990 Il
Chemie Leipzig

8. Spieltag

Olympia Leipzig Il
USC Leipzig

KSV Engelsdorf IV
SV Molkau 04

7. Spieltag

Chemie Leipzig
Olympia Leipzig Il

USC Leipzig

SK Markranstadt 1990 II

6. Spieltag

Paunsdorfer SV

SK Markranstadt 1990 Il
SV Molkau 04

KSV Engelsdorf IV

01.02.2015

Paunsdorfer SV

: SK Markranstadt 1990 I
. SV Molkau 04

spielfrei

01.02.2015

: Chemie Leipzig
. Olympia Leipzig Il
: SV Molkau 04

spielfrei
18.01.2015

KSV Engelsdorf IV
USC Leipzig

: SK Markranstadt 1990 Il

spielfrei

03./04.01.2015

: Chemie Leipzig
. SV Molkau 04

Paunsdorfer SV
spielfrei

14.12.2014

USC Leipzig
KSV Engelsdorf IV

. Olympia Leipzig Il

spielfrei

23./29.11.2014

: Chemie Leipzig

Paunsdorfer SV

: SK Markranstadt 1990 I

spielfrei

15./16.11.2014

. SV Molkau 04

Paunsdorfer SV
KSV Engelsdorf IV
spielfrei

01./02.11.2014

: Chemie Leipzig

USC Leipzig

: Olympia Leipzig Il

spielfrei

1883
1778
2091

2059
1846
1809

1991
1949
1957

1842
1931
1902

1952
1663
2019

1975
1825
1917

2046
1913
1911

1914
2080
2001

11792
11791
: 1854

: 2044
1917
11928

1962
11916
12012

: 1933
: 1872
11761

11912
: 1922
21777

: 1979
01713
11894

. 1947
1812
: 1883

11994
1871
11841



5. Spieltag

Chemie Leipzig
Olympia Leipzig Il
SV Molkau 04
USC Leipzig

4. Spieltag

KSV Engelsdorf IV

USC Leipzig

SK Markranstadt 1990 Il
Paunsdorfer SV

3. Spieltag

Chemie Leipzig
SV Mdlkau 04
Paunsdorfer SV
Olympia Leipzig Il

2. Spieltag

USC Leipzig

KSV Engelsdorf IV
Olympia Leipzig Il
Chemie Leipzig

1. Spieltag

Chemie Leipzig
Paunsdorfer SV

SK Markranstadt 1990 I
SV Molkau 04

19.10.2014

: SK Markranstadt 1990 Il

KSV Engelsdorf IV
Paunsdorfer SV
spielfrei

04.10./25.10.2014

: Chemie Leipzig
. Olympia Leipzig Il
: SV Molkau 04

spielfrei
21.09.2014

USC Leipzig
KSV Engelsdorf IV

: SK Markranstadt 1990 Il

spielfrei

14.09.2014

. SV Molkau 04

Paunsdorfer SV

: SK Markranstadt 1990 Il

spielfrei

06./07.09.2014

. Olympia Leipzig Il

USC Leipzig
KSV Engelsdorf IV
spielfrei

2019
2037
1917

1818
1963
2059

2041
1907
1770

1873
1965
1974

1923
1993
2004

: 2059
11968
1851

2043
. 1888
1497

11962
1879
: 1820

:1784
: 1719
11910

11929
12031
11926



